WARRANTY

1-YEAR MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY

Goldberg Brothers barn door hardware products come with a one-year manufacturer's warranty for defective parts under normal installation and use. Warranty is subject to repair or replacement of defective part(s) at manufacturer's discretion and does not include installation costs. Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at points where roller is in contact with track. Goldberg Brothers barn door hardware is sold as a rustic-finished hardware and Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the imperfections seen through the finish in the steel parts. It is part of the look.

With the exception of our stainless steel products, Goldberg Brothers does not warrant any products installed and used outdoors or where they are exposed to weather, running water or water condensation. Under these conditions, rust and other damage will naturally occur.

This warranty does not include loss or defects caused by elements outside the control of Goldberg Brothers, Inc., such as natural disasters, weather, fire, water leakage, abuse, improper installation, or anything else deemed out of the control of Goldberg Brothers, Inc.

